Copa da Juventude - Campeonato Brasileiro Interclubes

ICRJ / CBVela/ CBC - 26 de Janeiro a 02 de Fevereiro de 2020

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count:

Class. | Velejador

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
20th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
40th

Luiz Otavio Vieira Correia
Felipe Mallmann Fraquelli
Mathias Reimer

José Irineu Souza da Silva
Gabriel Medeiros Konigsfeld
Francisco Vecchietti Ruschel
Felipe Franco da Fonseca
Lars Kunath

Pedro Lepecki Madureira
Bruno Greve

Mariana Mirow e Crespo
Isadora Barbosa Dal Ri
Joao Vitor Ledo de Romero
Antonio Totti Paglioli

Pedro Henrique Cayres Wiegand
Antonio Pedro H. Gandolpho

Lucas Viero Zorzi

Carlos Eduardo Schontag Griebeler

Jo&o Pedro Domingos Medeiros
Victor de Castro Carneiro
Antonio Abreu Cunha Bonito
Diego Urraca Rocha

Manuella T. Geyer de Oliveira
Fernando Schliewe Rocha
Aleksandros Theodore Motta
Ana Carolina Roth

Theo Taulois

Guilherme Jung

Pedro Henrique Pianna Cardoso
Gustavo Ramos Ruschaman
Martin Delgado

Bernardo Totti Paglioli

Julia Vilas Boas de A. Sampaio
Vicente Bianchi Ferran

Laura Coutinho

Marina Erthal Righi Gama
Lorena Victorio de Resende
Rafael Araujo Trindade

Luiza Menghetti Guedes

Filipe Brendler Torres

Miguel Messina T. da Cunha

Cat.

Masc.
Masc.
Masc.
Masc.
Masc.
Masc.
Masc.
Masc.
Masc.

Masc.

Fem.

Fem.

Masc.
Masc.
Masc.
Masc.
Masc.
Masc.
Masc.
Masc.
Masc.

Masc.

Fem.

Masc.

Masc.

Fem.

Masc.
Masc.
Masc.
Masc.
Masc.

Masc.

Fem.

Masc.

Fem.
Fem.

Fem.

Masc.

Fem.

Masc.

Masc.

PROVISORIO

Laser Radial Class

SailNo
204906
209245
207769
204599
202039
9247
204593
181734
192631
212083
195403
211507
207770
20924
195410
162768
166192
195361
176620
169122
205737
175366
161339
163524
157961
209249
215548
166186
171248
186986
177117
209244
197795
81709
204587
194977
159511
166191
209247
182458
204582

3, Entries: 41, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club

CNC

VDS /CBC
YCSA/CBC
ICSC
ICRJ/CBC
VDS /CBC
YCSA/CBC
YCSA/CBC
ICRJ/CBC
YCB/CBC
ICRJ/CBC
CDJ/CBC
YCB/CBC
VDS /CBC
CNC
ICRJ/CBC
CDJ/CBC
CDJ/CBC
ICES
ICRJ/CBC
YCSA/CBC
ICRJ/CBC
VDS /CBC
VDS /CBC
YCSA/CBC
VDS /CBC
ICRJ/CBC
VDS /CBC
ICRJ/CBC
YCSA/CBC
VDS /CBC
VDS /CBC
ICB -DF / CBC
ICRJ/CBC
ICRJ/CBC
CNC
ICRJ/CBC
ICB -DF / CBC
VDS /CBC
ICRJ/CBC
ICRJ/CBC

Total
15
12
16
16
23
24
28
34
36
37
50
58
75
58
58
62
65
70
78
82
91
96
99
111
104
99
106
115
123
116
124
123
129
128
132
132
131
135
139
168
168

C/ desc. R1 R2 R3
7 4 1 (8)
8 3 (4) 1

9 1 3 @)
10 5 (6) 2

11 2 2 (12)
16 6 5 5
19 7 8 4
20 8 (14) 11
24 (12) 7 6
25 9 (12) 10
26 (24) 11 3
34 11 9 (24)
37 10 10 17
39 14 (19) 15
40 (18) 13 9
43 (19) 17 13
46 13 18 (19)
47 15 16 16
53 17 15 (25)
54 20 20 14
63 (28) 26 20
65 16 25 (31)
66 26 24 (33)
69 22 21 (42 UFD)
69 25 23 21
70 23 28 (29)
71 21 (35) 18
83 30 (32) 26
85 35 (38) 30
85 (31) 27 28
88 32 (36) 27
89 (34) 34 22
90 (39) 33 32
92 27 31 34
94 (38) 37 23
95 29 30 36
95 (36) 29 35
96 37 (39) 37
97 33 22 (42 DNC)
126 (42 DNC) |42 DNC |42 DNC
126 (42 DNC) | 42 DNF |42 DNC

15

(23)

21

(28)

17

24

16

26

(35)

19

32

27

20

30

29

33

25

(36)

34

(37)

31

22

42 DNC
42 DNC
42 DNC



